8:00AM

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY
12:00 PM

August 9, 2025

SCOTTISH HIG

HLAND

Event Schedule
Throughout the MSSHG: Celtic Stage:

GATES OPEN-WELCOMETO
THE GAMES!

HEAVY EVENTS (9AM START)
SHEAF TOSS (9AM START)
CELTIC MARKETPLACE (9AM START)

HIGHLAND COO EXHIBIT BY
STEELE CREEKRANCH

GATHERING O’ THE CLANS
TUG-O-WAR

Tastings (Musher Hall):

T e R e S T i

12:00 PM

3:00PM

MEAD TASTING BY BEARD
BROTHER MEADERY

SCOTCH TASTING FEATURING
WOLFBURN, LOCHLEA,
KILCHOMAN, RAASAY AND THE
GLENALLACHIE

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:00PM
2:30PM

3:00PM

4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:45PM
5:15PM

5:30PM

OPENING CEREMONIES

RED HACKLE PIPE BAND

HIGHLAND HEATHER DANCERS
ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUIMS
RED HACKLE PIPE BAND

FIREWEED FLING HIGHLAND DANCERS
ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUMS

BIRDS OF PREY FALCONRY
PRESENTATION (EDUCATION,
CONSERVATION AND CULTURE)

IRISH DANCING

ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUMS
RED HACKLE PIPE BAND

FIREWEED FLING HIGHLAND DANCERS

CLOSING AND AWARD CEREMONY
SCOTLAND TRIP RAFFLE DRAWING



