

Event Schedule

Throughout the MSSHG: Celtic Stage:

	The state of the s	The same of the sa	
8:00 AM	GATES OPEN - WELCOME TO THE GAMES!	10:00 AM	OPENING CEREMONIES
		10:30 AM	RED HACKLE PIPE BAND
ALL DAY	HEAVY EVENTS (9AM START)	11:00 AM	HIGHLAND HEATHER DANCERS
ALL DAY	SHEAF TOSS (9AM START)	11:30 AM	ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUIMS
ALL DAY	CELTIC MARKETPLACE (9AM START)		
		1:30 PM	RED HACKLE PIPE BAND
ALL DAY	HIGHLAND COO EXHIBIT BY STEELE CREEK RANCH	2:00 PM	FIREWEED FLING HIGHLAND DANCERS
411.541/		2:30 PM	ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUMS
ALL DAY	GATHERING O' THE CLANS		BIRDS OF PREY FALCONRY
12:00 PM	TUG-O-WAR	3:00PM	PRESENTATION (EDUCATION,
		3.001 111	CONSERVATION AND CULTURE)
Tastings (Musher Hall):		4:00 PM	IRISH DANCING
	ана на при на п		
12:00 PM	MEAD TASTING BY BEARD	4:15 PM	ALASKA CELTIC PIPES AND DRUMS
	BROTHER MEADERY	4:45 PM	RED HACKLE PIPE BAND
3:00 PM	SCOTCH TASTING FEATURING	5:15 PM	FIREWEED FLING HIGHLAND DANCERS
	WOLFBURN, LOCHLEA,		CLOSING AND AWARD CEREMONY
	KILCHOMAN, RAASAY AND THE	5:30 PM	CLOSING AND AWARD CEREMONY SCOTLAND TRIP RAFFLE DRAWING
	GLENALLACHIE		SSSTE WID THAT TO WITE DIV WING